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1 PRADEEP KUMAR NAYAK KULASHREE NIALI ODISHA CUTTACK 6Y M G # CLAVICLE (RT) 01.11.2021 10000 100% RE FIG OF '8' BANDAGE 8018378965

2 BISWAJIT NAYAK RAIKELA DENGUDA ODISHA SUNDERGARH 3Y M G CTEV(B/L) 01.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 8763573784

3 SK ARMAN TOWN ODISHA JAJAPUR 1M 10D M G CTEV(RT) 01.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 8807938993

4 RAM PRASAD BEHERA DHENKANAL DHENKANAL ODISHA DHENKANAL 5M 3D M OBC CTEV(RT) 01.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 9556045660

5 PRAJAKTA KAMILA SUNAGADIA BARIPADA ODISHA MAYURBHANJ 1M M G AGMC(B/L) 01.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 8280447529

6 DIBYANSHU BEHERA KANTIGADIA DHARMASALA ODISHA JAJAPUR 2M 7D M OBC CTEV(B/L) 01.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 9861946452

7 LAXMIPRIYA JENA ASIMELA ODISHA BALESWAR 1M 9D F G CTEV(B/L) 01.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 9938748505

8 SHREEYANSH MOHANTY BARIPADA ODISHA MAYURBHANJ 1M M G CTEV(B/L) 01.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 8249821128

9 SATYABHAMA PATEL BISIMUNDA SONEPUR ODISHA SUBARNAPUR 5M F G AGMC(B/L) 01.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 9348130216

10 SOUMYA RANJAN PAHAN PARIKUD KRUSHNA PRASADODISHA PURI 3M M G CTEV(B/L) 01.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 9556793205

11 SMRUTI RANJAN MOHANTY TALAKUSUMA BALIKUDA ODISHA JAGATSINGHPUR 40Y M G # (RT) HUMERUS 01.11.2021 10000 100% AE POP SLAB 9827301339

12 LAGNAJEET SETHY ICHHAHATIPUR PANDUA ODISHA DHENKANAL 2M 3D M SC CTEV(RT) 01.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 9938855985

13 OM PRAKASH PRADHAN SAIDA ODISHA ANGUL 1M M G CTEV(RT) 01.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 8144456272

14 DEBRAJ NAYAK GUNADOLA GOVINDPUR ODISHA CUTTACK 52Y M OBC INJURY (LT) CLAVICLE01.11.2021 10000 100% RE FIG OF '8' BANDAGE 8763191682

15 BIVANSH MISHRA KAMLIBAZAR ODISHA SAMBALPUR 6M 15D M G CTEV(B/L) 01.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 9078064575

16 DURGA CHARAN SINGH NILAGIRI ODISHA BALESWAR 3Y 2M M G POST SEPTIC DEFORMITY (LT) LEG01.11.2021 10000 100% AK POP CAST 7077276675

17 SONAKSHI MAHATA SAREIKELA JHARKHAND 2Y F G CTEV(B/L) 02.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 9523294834

18 RUDRANSH SARANGI KANAKPUR ODISHA JAGATSINGHPUR 2M 12D M G CTEV(B/L) 02.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 9437111496

19 AYUSH RATH KAMAR PADA KISHAN NAGAR ODISHA CUTTACK 3M 12D M G CTEV(RT) 02.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 8763861649

20 P AYAN SHA BRAHMAGIRI ODISHA PURI 1Y  2M 12DM G CTEV(RT) 02.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 7978233492

21 SWAYAM SWARUP SAHOO NIALI ODISHA CUTTACK 1M M OBC CTEV(B/L) 02.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 9090096746

22 SWAYAM PRAKASH BEHERA DAKHINA NUAGAON PIPILI ODISHA PURI 1M 22D M OBC CTEV(RT) 02.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 9556498850

23 URMILA BEHERA KHALLIKOTE ODISHA GANJAM 1Y F OBC CTEV(LT) 02.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 7788947719

24 BINAPANI TAPAN DUBURI ODISHA JAJAPUR 20D F G CTEV(RT) 02.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 9337834846

25 RIJWAN KHAN JAJAPUR TOWN ODISHA JAJAPUR 2Y 4M M G CTEV(RT) 02.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 9178331138
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26 SAI SAMAL KUJIBAR KUAKHAI ODISHA JAJAPUR 1M M G CTEV(B/L) 02.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 9348910935

27 WAHID ALI KHAN TOTAPADA ODISHA KHORDHA 6M 21D M G (LT) FIBULA HEMIMELIA02.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 6370575179

28 LOKANATH PARIDA NIMAPADA ODISHA PURI 5Y M G # (SC) HUMERUS 03.11.2021 10000 100% AE POP CAST 6379355183

29 AKASMIKA JEA JAJAPUR ROAD ODISHA JAJAPUR 18D F G CTEV(LT) 03.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 9438684433

30 MAYANK SAMAL KANTIGADIA ODISHA JAJAPUR 8M M G CTEV(RT) 03.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 9853032743

31 TRINATH BEHERA SRINIBASPUR BANAPUR ODISHA KHORDHA 62Y M OBC (RT) NON HEALING ULCER FOOT03.11.2021 10000 100% AK BIVALVE SLAB 8658689796

32 YADVI BARIK GHAGRA ODISHA KENDRAPARA 8D F OBC CTEV(B/L) 03.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 9438014035

33 AYUSH RATH KAMAR PADA KISHAN NAGAR ODISHA CUTTACK 3M 13D M G CTEV(RT) 03.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 8763861649

34 ANIL JENA CHANDBALI ODISHA BHADRAK 2Y 7M M G CONGENITAL FIBULAR HEMIMELIA (RT)03.11.2021 10000 100% AK POP CAST 7008730546

35 ANNAPURNA SAHOO BASANTPUR GHUTUR TOWNODISHA KENDUJHAR 1M 8D M OBC CTEV(B/L) 03.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 9439867195

36 SATYAM BEHERA GOLAPUR ODISHA CUTTACK 5Y M OBC INJURY (LT) CLAVICLE03.11.2021 10000 100% RE FIG OF '8' BANDAGE 8280782718

37 KARUNAKAR DAS SINGHOLA KHALARDA ODISHA CUTTACK 73Y M OBC # CLAVICLE (LT) 05.11.2021 10000 100% RE FIG OF '8' BANDAGE 7504085602

38 SUSHANT BEHERA KANTISALA NIALI ODISHA CUTTACK 42Y M OBC # CLAVICLE (LT) 05.11.2021 10000 100% RE FIG OF '8' BANDAGE 9938122985

39 MAYANK SAMAL KANTIGADIA ODISHA JAJAPUR 8M M G CTEV(RT) 05.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 9853032743

40 ADITYA NARAYAN PARIJA SARAPADA BODHANGA ODISHA CUTTACK 2M 20D M G CTEV (RT) 05.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 7978607060

41 BINAPANI JENA POIJHARI BALIPATNA ODISHA KHORDHA 47Y F G INJURY (LT) CLAVICLE05.11.2021 10000 100% RE FIG OF '8' BANDAGE 8093463434

42 MITU BEHERA BERHAMPUR ODISHA GANJAM 40Y M OBC 05.11.2021 10000 100% BK POP CAST 8144568771

43 SAHADEV OJHA ARADA ODISHA JAGATSINGHPUR 40Y M G TB9 05.11.2021 10000 100% (B/L) AK POP CAST 82606622828

44 KANTA BHOI SAILOGOVINDPUR ODISHA CUTTACK 15Y M SC # HUMERUS 08.11.2021 10000 100% U POP CAST 6370758648

45 DIBYANSHU BEHERA KANTIGADIA DHARMASALA ODISHA JAJAPUR 2M 13D M OBC CTEV(B/L) 08.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 9861946452

46 SUKANTI DAS AGARPADA ODISHA BHADRAK 1M 7D M G CTEV(LT) 08.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 9345994806

47 LAXMIPRIYA JENA ASIMELA ODISHA BALESWAR 1M 15D F G CTEV(B/L) 08.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 9938748505

48 LAGNAJEET SETHY ICHHAHATI ODISHA DHENKANAL 2M 11D F G CTEV(B/L) 08.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 9938855985

49 SOUMYA RANJAN PAHAN PARIKUD KRUSHNA PRASADODISHA PURI 3M M G CTEV(B/L) 08.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 9556793205

50 TARINI PRASAD SAHOO SAMANTARAPUR SUKINDA ODISHA JAJAPUR 2M 21D M OBC CTEV (B/L) 08.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 8908038977

51 RISHAV LENKA BANARPAL ODISHA ANGUL 1M 1D M G CTEV(RT) 08.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 9437112791

52 PUSPALATA NAYAK SUKINDA ODISHA JAJAPUR 12D F G CTEV(B/L) 08.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 8144273719

53 SHREEYANSH MOHANTY BARIPADA ODISHA MAYURBHANJ 1M M G CTEV(B/L) 08.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 8249821128

54 SUBHASHREE PANDA DOVABIL MANGALPUR ODISHA JAJAPUR 3M F G CTEV(LT) 08.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 8342838383
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55 PRAJAKTA KAMILA SUNAGADIA BARIPADA ODISHA MAYURBHANJ 2M M G AGMC(B/L) 08.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 8280447529

56 SUBHANKAR JENA BONTH ODISHA BHADRAK 1M M G CTEV(B/L) 08.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 7339023419

57 ADYASHA SAMAL JHANJIRI MANGALA ODISHA CUTTACK 1M F G CTEV(LT) 08.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 9777361562

58 JAYARAM SAMAL KANTISALA ODISHA JAJAPUR 8M M G CTEV(RT) 08.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 9853032743

59 TEJASWINI PRUSTY BHUBAN ODISHA DHENKANAL 5M 1D F G CTEV(B/L) 08.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 9777361562

60 MAYANK SAMAL KANTIGADIA ODISHA JAJAPUR 8M M G CTEV(RT) 08.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 9853032743

61 PRIYANKA SWAIN BHADILO ODISHA KENDRAPARA 13Y F # TIBIA (RT) 08.11.2021 10000 100% REPAIR OF CAST 9357332719

62 SAMBIT BASANTARA BASULEI PARJANGA ODISHA DHENKANAL 13Y M G PROXIMAL FEMUR DEFORMITY08.11.2021 10000 100% HIP SPICA 8018100393

63 GOURA PRASAD PARIDA MANIKUNDA GOVINDPUR ODISHA CUTTACK 55Y M OBC TIBIAL PLATEAU # (LT)09.11.2021 10000 100% AK POP CAST(RT) 8249835398

64 AARIKETH MISHRA KHAGASAKANA MENDHA ODISHA SUBARNAPUR 1M 18D M G AGMC(B/L) 09.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 7077756046

65 SWAYAM SWARUP SAHOO NIALI ODISHA CUTTACK 1M M OBC CTEV(B/L) 09.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 9090096746

66 RAJENDRA KUMAR MISHRA FULLNAKHARA SADAR ODISHA CUTTACK 41Y M G ELBOW DISLOCATION (LT)09.11.2021 10000 100% AE POP CAST 8895154836

67 DEBRAJ NAYAK GUNADOLA GOVINDPUR ODISHA CUTTACK 52Y M OBC INJURY (LT) CLAVICLE09.11.2021 10000 100% RE FIG OF '8' BANDAGE 8763191682

68 SESHANJALI DAS CHANDAGUDA ODISHA JAJAPUR 2M 15D M G CTEV(B/L) 09.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 7978293539

69 HARAPRIYA BARIK GANIJANG CHHATISGARH BHADRAK 22D F OBC CTEV(B/L) 09.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 9337960508

70 LIJA DAS ARADIPADA ODISHA CUTTACK 45Y F G HAGELUND  SYNDROME(LT)09.11.2021 10000 100% REPAIR OF CAST 9337091793

71 PRIYANSHI PRADHAN BADAPINGAL KALINGA NAGARODISHA JAJAPUR 2M 7D F OBC CTEV(RT) 09.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 9776420553

72 SOUMYA P PAGAL DHAMNAGAR ODISHA BHADRAK 20D M G CTEV(B/L) 09.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 7377630195

73 NAGMIN AKHTAR JATA KANPUR ODISHA JAGATSINGHPUR 9Y F G FIBROUS DYSPLASIA (RT) TIBIA09.11.2021 10000 100% AK POP CAST 9777182924

74 HARSAN GOCHHAYAT BAPUJI NAGAR TALCHER TOWNODISHA ANGUL 11M 9D M SC CTEV(LT) 09.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 9337241969

75 TIKINA SAHOO NUAPATNA TIGIRIA ODISHA CUTTACK 3M M OBC CTEV(RT) 09.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 8458087577

76 TWINKLE JENA GUHALIA ODISHA KEONJHAR 7Y F G (B/L) CVT 09.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 7504575517

77 KARAN KUMAR SUR IKIDA JALESWAR ODISHA BALESWAR 16Y M OBC CP 09.11.2021 10000 100% (RT) BE POP CAST 9938716605

78 ADRIT PRADHAN DANTAN WEST BENGOL PASCIM MEDINIPUR 1M 2D M G CTEV(B/L) 10.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 8629988754

79 YADVI BARIK GHAGRA ODISHA KENDRAPARA 8D F OBC CTEV(B/L) 10.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 9438014035

80 JEET PANDA BARIRAMACHANDRAPUR ODISHA JAJAPUR 16D M G DDH 10.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 9853586818

81 ANSHUMAN BEHERA KAMAR PADA KISHAN NAGAR ODISHA CUTTACK 2M 15D M G CTEV(RT) 10.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 8763861649

82 AYUSH RATH KAMAR PADA KISHAN NAGAR ODISHA CUTTACK 3M 20D M G CTEV(RT) 10.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 8763861649

83 SAI SAMAL KUJIBAR KUAKHAI ODISHA JAJAPUR 1M M G CTEV(B/L) 10.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 9348910935

84 LOKANATH BARADA GOTALAGRAM BALIANTA ODISHA KHORDHA 1Y 17D M OBC # NECK OF FEMUR(RT)10.11.2021 10000 100% REPLASTER 7855933895
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85 MOMITA MAJHI SOSENG KOMNA ODISHA NUAPADA 10M 9D F ST RADIAL CLUB HAND(RT)10.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 7655836404

86 PRAVAKAR BEHERA GHATAPUR SAKHIGOPAL ODISHA PURI 36Y M OBC INJURY (LT) SHOULDER10.11.2021 10000 100% RE FIG OF '8' BANDAGE 6372151220

87 BASANTA MISHRA NILAKANTHAPUR ODISHA JAJAPUR 66Y M G # (RT) TIBIA 10.11.2021 10000 100% PTB CAST 6372803443

88 TRINATH BEHERA SRINIBASPUR BANAPUR ODISHA KHORDHA 62Y M OBC (RT) NON HEALING ULCER FOOT11.11.2021 10000 100% AK BIVALVE SLAB 8658689796

89 ADITYA NARAYAN PARIJA SARAPADA BODHANGA ODISHA CUTTACK 2M 28D M G CTEV (RT) 11.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 7978607060

90 AAMAN AHEMAD BRAHMABARADA ODISHA JAJAPUR 1M 14D M G CTEV(RT) 11.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 9937264817

91 ANNAPURNA SAHOO BASANTPUR GHUTUR TOWNODISHA KENDUJHAR 1M 20D M OBC CTEV(B/L) 11.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 9439867195

92 SAGAR MANIK BINISHPUR NIALI ODISHA CUTTACK 18Y M G (RT) FOOT PAIN 11.11.2021 10000 100% REPAIR OF CAST 9937922528

93 SOM MAHANTA POITAMAJA MADHAGADA ODISHA KEONJHAR 2Y 11M M G CTEV(B/L) 11.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 7894107598

94 KIRAN BARIK ZAREEN KABATBANDHA ODISHA JAJAPUR 5M F F G CTEV(B/L) 11.11.2021 10000 100% TENOTOMY & SERIAL POP CAST 82806022559

95 BAJARANGI DALEI MENDHA BARI ODISHA JAJAPUR 3M 6D M SC CTEV(RT) 11.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 9348488326

96 MAYANK NAYAK KANTIGADIA ODISHA JAJAPUR 8M M G CTEV(RT) 11.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 9853032743

97 DURGA CHARAN SINGH NILAGIRI ODISHA BALESWAR 3Y 2M M G POST SEPTIC DEFORMITY (LT) LEG11.11.2021 10000 100% AK POP CAST 7077276675

98 CHINMAYA BEHERA KANSARA HINDOL ODISHA DHENKANAL 2M 2D M G CPT (RT) 11.11.2021 10000 100% AK POP SLAB 9938226686

99 PARIMITA PRIYADARSHINI SOLAPUR GOP ODISHA PURI 7Y 2M F G (RT) HEMIPLEGIA 11.11.2021 10000 100% BK POP CAST 7978337819

100 BISWA RANJAN BARIK BISWANATHPUR BALIPATNA ODISHA KHORDHA 38Y M OBC INJURY (RT) ANKLE 11.11.2021 10000 100% BK POP CAST 9776248992

101 MANORAMA PANDA MADHUBAN BARANGA ODISHA CUTTACK 45Y F G INJURY (RT) CLAVICLE11.11.2021 10000 100% RE FIG OF '8' BANDAGE 7684885682

102 SUSHANT BEHERA KANTISALA NIALI ODISHA CUTTACK 42Y M OBC # CLAVICLE (LT) 11.11.2021 10000 100% RE FIG OF '8' BANDAGE 9938122985

103 LAXMIPRIYA JENA ASIMELA ODISHA BALESWAR 1M 22D F G CTEV(B/L) 15.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 9938748505

104 DIBYANSHU MOHANTY SANAPANDUSAR ITAMATI ODISHA NAYAGARH 1M 28D M G CTEV(RT) 15.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST

105 RAM PRASAD BEHERA DHENKANAL DHENKANAL ODISHA DHENKANAL 5M 17D M OBC CTEV(RT) 15.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 9556045660

106 LAGNAJEET SETHY ICHHAHATI ODISHA DHENKANAL 2M 18D F G CTEV(RT) 15.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 9438273694

107 TEJASWINI PRUSTY BHUBAN ODISHA DHENKANAL 4M 7D F G CTEV(B/L) 15.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 9777361562

108 SK RUSTUM SABRA BELDA WEST BENGOL PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 14Y 1M M G SUPERFICIAL RADIAL NERVE NEUROMA15.11.2021 10000 100% COCK UP SLAB 9337306296

109 SOUMYA RANJAN PAHAN PARIKUD KRUSHNA PRASADODISHA PURI 3M M G CTEV(B/L) 15.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 9556793205

110 PRITI RANJAN MOHARANA MAHADEIPUR KHADIANGA ODISHA JAJAPUR 21Y M OBC 15.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 7326970208

111 SATYABHAMA PATEL BISIMUNDA SONEPUR ODISHA SUBARNAPUR 5M F G AGMC(B/L) 15.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 9348130216

112 RANJULATA JENA NATHASAHI ODISHA JAJAPUR 29D F G CTEV(B/L) 16.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST

113 PUSPALATA NAYAK SUKINDA ODISHA JAJAPUR 17D F G CTEV(B/L) 16.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 8144273719
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114 B/O-SUBHASHREE PANDA DOVABIL MANGALPUR ODISHA JAJAPUR 2M M G CTEV(LT) 16.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 8342838383

115 DIBYANSHI BARIK SAILOJHARPADA GOVINDPUR ODISHA CUTTACK 15D F OBC CTEV(B/L) 16.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 7978414743

116 CHINMAYA BEHERA KANSARA ODISHA DHENKANAL 9Y M G 16.11.2021 10000 100% REPAIR OF CAST 9938226686

117 AARIKETH MISHRA KHAGASAKANA MENDHA ODISHA SUBARNAPUR 2M M G AGMC(B/L) 16.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 7077756046

118 DIBYANSHU JENA RAMACHANDRAPUR ODISHA BHADRAK 2M M G CTEV(LT) 16.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 6370225295

119 SWAYAM SWARP SAHOO NIALI ODISHA CUTTACK 1M M OBC CTEV(B/L) 16.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 9090096746

120 DIBYA RANJAN MISHRA PALASPUR NALGUNDA ODISHA BHADRAK 2M 21D M G CTEV(B/L) 16.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 8457949292

121 GITANJALI SWAIN KUMUDIPATNA ODISHA PURI 40Y F G # DER(RT) 16.11.2021 10000 100% BE POP SLAB 9764435983

122 OM SRICHANDRABEHERA BALIANTA ODISHA KHORDHA 12Y M G INJURY (LT) ELBOW 16.11.2021 10000 100% AE POP CAST 7894716480

123 GELHI DEI SISUA OLATPUR ODISHA CUTTACK 60Y F SC INJURY TO (RT) WRIST16.11.2021 10000 100% MANUPULATION & BE POP CAST

124 BADAL MAJHI BHATLI ODISHA BARGARH 3Y 28D M SC # DISTAL TIBIA 16.11.2021 10000 100% PTB CAST 9078888250

125 JATIN KUMAR SAMANTRAY SISO ODISHA CUTTACK 52Y M G FRACTURE OF HUMERUS (RT)16.11.2021 10000 100% REPAIR OF CAST 9437301760

126 ADRIT PRADHAN DANTAN WEST BENGOL PASCIM MEDINIPUR 1M 15D M G CTEV(B/L) 17.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 8629988754

127 SK ARMAN TOWN ODISHA JAJAPUR 1M 10D M G CTEV(RT) 17.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 8807938993

128 P AYAN SHA BRAHMAGIRI ODISHA PURI 1Y  2M 27DM G CTEV(RT) 17.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 7978233492

129 BASANT BHOI DALABADA SADAR ODISHA CUTTACK 12Y M SC FRACTURE RADIAL(LT)17.11.2021 10000 100% BE POP  CAST 9668382142

130 ANIL JENA CHANDBALI ODISHA BHADRAK 2Y 7M M G FIBULA HEMIMELIA 17.11.2021 10000 100% REPAIR OF CAST 7008730546

131 ADITYA NARAYAN PARIJA SARAPADA BODHANGA ODISHA CUTTACK 3M 2D M G CTEV (RT) 17.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 7978607060

132 SWAYAM PRAKASH BEHERA DAKHINA NUAGAON PIPILI ODISHA PURI 2M 7D M OBC CTEV(RT) 17.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 9556498850

133 RISHAV LENKA BANARPAL ODISHA ANGUL 1M 10D M G CTEV(RT) 17.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 9437112791

134 GANESH SANTA KENDARA BHAIRABSINGIPURODISHA KALHANDI 15Y M ST (RT) HEMIPLEGIA 17.11.2021 10000 100% BE POP  CAST 9668656171

135 SHREEYANSH MOHANTY BARIPADA ODISHA MAYURBHANJ 1M M G CTEV(B/L) 17.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 8249821128

136 YADVI BARIK GHAGRA ODISHA KENDRAPARA 8D F OBC CTEV(B/L) 17.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 9438014035

137 SMRUTI RANJAN MALLICK NUASATANGA ODISHA CUTTACK 13Y M G FRACTURE SHAFT HUMERUS17.11.2021 10000 100% HANGING CAST 9938143740

138 ANIKET MALLICK PARADEEP ODISHA JAGATSINGHPUR 17Y M SC POST TRAUMATIC GAEMOARTHROSIS (RT) KNEE18.11.2021 10000 100% CYLINDER CAST 8917337064

139 AAMAN AHEMAD BRAHMABARADA ODISHA JAJAPUR 1M 14D M G CTEV(RT) 18.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 9937264817

140 SOUMYAJIT SENAPATI PIRAHAT TIHIDI ODISHA BHADRAK 3M M G CTEV(B/L) 18.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 9123701213

141 ANISHA KHUNTIA NAIKANIPALLI ODISHA GANJAM 1Y 11M F G CTEV(B/L) 18.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 9777032929

142 SABAL KUMAR SHARMA UNIT-III JANPATH ODISHA KHORDHA 49Y M G TENDO ACHILLEE  RUPTURE (LT)18.11.2021 10000 100% REPAIR OF CAST 7008289709
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143 MAYANK SAMAL KANTIGADIA ODISHA JAJAPUR 8M M G CTEV(RT) 18.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 9853032743

144 SUBHAM BEHERA PARADEEPGADA ODISHA JAGATSINGHPUR 2M M OBC CTEV(B/L) 21.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 9937504263

145 PURNIMA SANDHA TOWN ODISHA BALANGIR 26D M G AGMC(B/L) 22.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 9583190427

146 SIDHARTHA GAUDU GILINASI KRUSHNA PRASADODISHA PURI 14D M G CTEV(RT) 22.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 8658168946

147 SK IBRAHIM BRAHMABARADA ODISHA JAJAPUR 21D M G POST BENDING (LT) LEG22.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 8249709203

148 TARINI PRASAD SAHOO SAMANTARAPUR SUKINDA ODISHA JAJAPUR 3M 4D M OBC CTEV (B/L) 22.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 8908038977

149 SUKANTI DAS AGARPADA ODISHA BHADRAK 1M 21D M G CTEV(LT) 22.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 9345994806

150 BAJARANGI DALEI MENDHA BARI ODISHA JAJAPUR 3M 6D M SC CTEV(RT) 22.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 9348488326

151 SUCHISMITA PARIDA PUBUSAHI ODISHA KHORDHA 9Y 2M F OBC POST OPERATED (RT) KNEE FLEXION22.11.2021 10000 100% AK POP CAST 9938282729

152 OM PRAKASH PRADHAN SAIDA ODISHA ANGUL 1M M G CTEV(RT) 22.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 8144456272

153 BIBHUTI ROUT NUAPATNA TIGIRIA ODISHA CUTTACK 6M 22D M G CTEV(B/L) 22.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 9370894607

154 MAYANK SAMAL KANTIGADIA ODISHA JAJAPUR 8M M G CTEV(RT) 22.11.2021 10000 100% TENOTOMY & SERIAL POP CAST 9853032743

155 PRATYUSH PRADHAN PATAJOIN JHARKHAND JAGANNATHPUR 1Y 4M M G CTEV(RT) 23.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 9556828924

156 BISWAJIT NAYAK RAIKELA DENGUDA ODISHA SUNDERGARH 3Y M G CTEV(B/L) 23.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 8763573784

157 PRIYANSHI PRADHAN BADAPINGAL KALINGA NAGARODISHA JAJAPUR 2M 19D F OBC CTEV(RT) 23.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 9776420553

158 B/O-SUBHASHREE PANDA DOVABIL MANGALPUR ODISHA JAJAPUR 2M M G CTEV(LT) 23.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 8342838383

159 AARIKETH MISHRA KHAGASAKANA MENDHA ODISHA SUBARNAPUR 2M 7D M G AGMC(B/L) 23.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 7077756046

160 BHANUPRIYA SAHOO GUNADOLA GOVINDPUR ODISHA CUTTACK 11Y F G # SHAFT TIBIA(LT) 23.11.2021 10000 100% AK POP CAST 9777940672

161 ADITYA NARAYAN PARIJA SARAPADA BODHANGA ODISHA CUTTACK 3M 8D M G CTEV (RT) 23.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 7978607060

162 SWAYAM SWARP SAHOO NIALI ODISHA CUTTACK 1M M OBC CTEV(B/L) 23.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 9090096746

163 DIBYANSHU JENA RAMACHANDRAPUR ODISHA BHADRAK 2M M G CTEV(LT) 23.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 6370225295

164 DIBYANSHI BARIK SAILOJHARPADA GOVINDPUR ODISHA CUTTACK 15D F OBC CTEV(B/L) 23.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 7978414743

165 MALEN NAIK BADAMARIBHATA GORAKHAPUR ODISHA RAYAGADA 20Y F G POST TRAUMATIC FOOT(RT)23.11.2021 10000 100% BK POP CAST 9389217874

166 HARAPRIYA BARIK GANIJANG ODISHA BHADRAK 1M 22D F OBC CTEV(RT) 23.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 9337960508

167 SONAM KHATUN GAMBHARIA ODISHA MAYURBHANJ 6M 25D F G CTEV(B/L) 23.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 9937604152

168 SATYA NARAYAN PRADHAN THANPALLI RANAPUR ODISHA NAYAGARH 26D M OBC CTEV(B/L) 23.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 8848461147

169 ADRIT PRADHAN DANTAN WEST BENGOL PASCIM MEDINIPUR 1M 16D M G CTEV(B/L) 24.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 8629988754

170 RANJULATA JENA NATHASAHI ODISHA JAJAPUR 1M 7D F G CTEV(B/L) 24.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST

171 URMILA PATRA RAYATIDHOLAMARA KHANDAPADA ODISHA NAYAGARH 56Y F G FRACTURE PROXIMAL PLALANUX24.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 8280447529
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172 JEET PANDA BARIRAMACHANDRAPUR ODISHA JAJAPUR 16D M G DDH 25.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 9853586818

173 AAMAN AHEMAD BRAHMABARADA ODISHA JAJAPUR 1M 14D M G CTEV(RT) 25.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 9937264817

174 GARIBA NAYAK TRISULIA ODISHA CUTTACK 70Y M G # 3RD MT SHAFT (RT)25.11.2021 10000 100% BOOT POP CAST 7852922767

175 SUSHANT BEHERA KANTISALA NIALI ODISHA CUTTACK 42Y M OBC # CLAVICLE (LT) 25.11.2021 10000 100% RE FIG OF '8' BANDAGE 9938122985

176 NAHAL MAJHI HOUSE NO-6 VASUNDHARA ANDRA PRADESH SRIKAKULAM 2Y  M G CTEV(RT) 25.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 9014124787

177 PRADEEP MAGAL SALBANI BALIGHERIA WEST BENGOL PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 3Y M G CTEV(B/L) 25.11.2021 10000 100% REPAIR OF CAST 7602952740

178 RISHAV LENKA BANARPAL ODISHA ANGUL 1M 18D M G CTEV(RT) 26.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 9437112791

179 MAYANK SAMAL KANTIGADIA ODISHA JAJAPUR 8M M G CTEV(RT) 26.11.2021 10000 100% TENOTOMY & SERIAL POP CAST 9853032743

180 PRADEEP MANGAL DOLGRAM WEST BENGOL WEST MEDINIPUR 3Y M G CTEV(B/L) 26.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 7602952740

181 PURNIMA SANDHA TOWN ODISHA BALANGIR 1M 2D M G AGMC(B/L) 29.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 9583190427

182 AJAYA KUMAR RANA TUNKALI TAMAKA ODISHA JAJAPUR 32Y M OBC INJURY TO (RT) CLAVICLE29.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 9040676446

183 DEEPAK BHOI UTTAMAPUR SADAR ODISHA CUTTACK 28Y M SC # (LT) CLAVICLE 29.11.2021 10000 100% RE FIG OF '8' BANDAGE 9778569502

184 SK TAHIT RENGHALO NIMAPADA ODISHA PURI 20Y M G # CLAVICLE (RT) 29.11.2021 10000 100% RE FIG OF '8' BANDAGE 8904368897

185 AYUSMAN MOHAPATRA ODAGAON ODISHA NAYAGARH 6M M G POST REMEDIAL (LT) TIBIA29.11.2021 10000 100% AK CORRECTIVE CAST 8238761333

186 RAM PRASAD BEHERA DHENKANAL ODISHA DHENKANAL 2M M OBC (RT) CTEV 29.11.2021 10000 100% TENOTOMY & SERIAL POP CAST 9556045660

187 ADITYA KUMAR BISWAL KASBAJAIPUR KANTAPADA ODISHA BALESWAR 11D M G CTEV(B/L) 29.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 7846881942

188 SUSHREE SUBHASHREEBHOI PASANGA NIALI ODISHA CUTTACK 22D F SC CTEV(RT) 29.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 7750087717

189 PAPALI MOHAPATRA PANCHUPALI RETANG ODISHA KHORDHA 28D F G CTEV(LT) 29.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 9337029956

190 SK IBRAHIM BRAHMABARADA ODISHA JAJAPUR 27D M G POST BENDING (LT) LEG29.11.20210 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 8249709203

191 PUSPALATA NAYAK SUKINDA ODISHA JAJAPUR 12D M G CTEV(B/L) 29.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 8144273719

192 SATYABHAMA PATEL BISIMUNDA SONEPUR ODISHA SUBARNAPUR 5M F G AGMC(B/L) 29.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 9348130216

193 TUNA BISWAL NUASAHI BALIANTA ODISHA KHORDHA 43Y M G # DISTAL FIBULA (RT)29.11.2021 10000 100% BK POP SLAB 9776853836

194 SIDHARTHA GAUDU GILINASI KRUSHNA PRASADODISHA PURI 21D M G CTEV(RT) 29.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 8658168946

195 SHREEYANSH MOHANTY BARIPADA ODISHA MAYURBHANJ 1M M G CTEV(B/L) 29.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 8249821128

196 ROSHAN ROUT GHASIPADA SORO ODISHA BALESWAR 1M 20D M G CTEV(RT) 29.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 7608082527

197 AARIKETH MISHRA KHAGASAKANA MENDHA ODISHA SUBARNAPUR 2M 13D M G AGMC(B/L) 30.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 7077756046

198 DIBYANSHI BARIK SAILOJHARPADA GOVINDPUR ODISHA CUTTACK 15D F OBC CTEV(B/L) 30.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 7978414743

199 SATYA NARAYAN PRADHAN THANPALLI RANAPUR ODISHA NAYAGARH 1M 1D M OBC CTEV(B/L) 30.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 8848461147

200 SAMBIT KUMAR GIRI HIJILI BANGIRIPOSI ODISHA MAYURBHANJ 5Y 6M M G EQUINUS FOOT(B/L) 30.11.2021 10000 100% (B/L) BK POP CAST 9861872522
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201 LUCKY RANA SAINTALA ODISHA BALANGIR 1Y 6M M OBC CTEV(RT) 30.11.2021 10000 100% SERIAL POP CAST 8658083159

202 SURYAKANTA BHOI BODHAKANDI BALIANTA ODISHA KHORDHA 8Y M OBC FRACTURE SHAFT TIBIA (LT)30.11.2021 10000 100% PTB CAST

2020000TOTAL…
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